Rushford-Peterson Schools

Activity Account Balances

Class of 2017
Class of 2018
Class of 2019
Class of 2020
FFA

SADD
Spanish Club

Student Council
PROM ACCOUNT

TOTAL HS

Middle School Activity Fund

6/30/18

High School Activity Fund

Administrative Account
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0.00

7191
3,181.94
(242.50)
19,691.81
805.57
25,954.36
5,504.84
3,565.44

58,533.37

11,779.65



