Rushford-Peterson Schools

Activity Account Balances 6/30/18

High School Activity Fund

Middle School Activity Fund	\$ 11,779.65
TOTAL HS	\$ 58,533.37
PROM ACCOUNT	\$ 3,565.44
Student Council	\$ 5,504.84
Spanish Club	\$ 25,954.36
SADD	\$ 805.57
FFA	\$ 19,691.81
Class of 2020	\$ (242.50)
Class of 2019	\$ 3,181.94
Class of 2018	\$ 71.91
Class of 2017	\$ -
Administrative Account	\$ 0.00